



2025 St. Nazianz Village Wide Rummage Sales Sponsored by St. Nazianz Lions

This annual event is planned for Friday April 25th (8 AM - 7 PM) & Saturday April 26th (8 AM - 1 PM). Please indicate if you will be having pre-sales on Thursday April 24th (4 PM - 7 PM). Maps will be available online at http://www.saintnazianz.org.

A fee of \$15.00 will be collected for advertising, map/list creation and copies.

To be included in this event, please complete the form below and return it **BY DEADLINE - Sunday**APRIL 6, 2025;

With \$15.00 cash or check made payable to St. Nazianz Lions Club.

Drop off at the St. Nazianz Village Office or Village Drop Box.

Can be mailed to Christine Strouf at

Strouf/St. Nazianz Sales

PO Box 12

St. Nazianz, WI 54232

Address:

| Comparison | Packet | Packe

PLEASE BE COURTEOUS TO ALL INVOLVED, BY SHARING THE FEE FOR ADVERTISING ETC. MAPS CLEARLY INDICATE THAT ANY SALE NOT LISTED HAS NOT CONTRIBUTED TO ADVERTISING AND ORGANIZATION COSTS AND HAS CHOSEN TO PROFIT AT THE EXPENSE SHARED BY THOSE WHO ARE LISTED.